' BABU BANARASI DAS
NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

(AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

April 18, 2024

Fee Structure of M. Pharm. Program [Academic Session 2024-25]

Heads . Fees in Rupees
First year |Second year
Tuition Fee* 65,874.00| 65,874.00
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00
Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 N. A.
Security (Refundable after completion of course) 5000.00 N. A.
Insurance (O) 700.00 700.00
Student Welfare Fund 500.00 N. A.
Total 74,074.00 | 67,574.00
gtzé?mn::i(grnfnrolImentIChhatra Kalyan Nidhi, 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
AKTU E-Consortium Fee** 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total 11,000.00 | 11,000.00
Pre Enroliment Fee of AKTU for candidates admitted under Management
Quota at the College.
Gen./OBC: Rs. 2300.00 | SC/ST/Girls: Rs. 1100.00
Note:

1. All newly admitted candidates have to take an admission form of Rupees two Thousand
only from the A/C Section of the College.

2. *The above mention Tution Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation
Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No. 353270/2023/16-
1099/1124/20199 Dated 215t July 2023, which is subjected to revision by Fee Fixation
committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education for the academics Session 2024-25.

3. *As applicable by AKTU.

4. Alumni Fund amount Rs 1000/- will be deducted from Security Amount.

5. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.

Fee will be accepted through Demand Draft in favor of “Babu Banaras Das Northern India
Institute of Technology” payable at Lucknow.



i BABU BANARASI DAS

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW
(AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

Faculty of Pharmacy

June 10, 2024

Documents required for Completion of Admission Process at the College for
1%t year of M. Pharm. for Academic Session 2024-25.

The candidates who have been allotted Admission to the 1% Year of M. Pharm. for
the Academic Session 2024-25 are hereby informed that they are required to bring
the following documents at the time of admission & deposit the balance fee.
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11.
12.
13.

Original 10" Pass Marksheet.

Original 12'" Pass Marksheet.

Original B. Pharm. Final year Marksheets.

Original Migration.

Original Character Certificate from the Institute Last Attended.
Original Medical certificate issued by CMO or MO.

Photocopy of Aadhar (Both Sides).

Photocopy of Domicile [if Qualifying School Other than UP]

Photocopy of Caste Certificate in case of SC/ST/OBC issued by Competent
Authority, IF APPLICABLE. [For OBC candidates, Cast Certificate must be
issued after 01 April 2024

. Photocopy of Original Certificate of Annual Income of Parent (in case of

SC/ST/OBC) issued by Competent Authority, if applicable.

Four Recent Passport size colored photographs.
Affidavit of Gap period after Graduation, if any.

Two sets of self-attested photocopies of S. No. 1 to S. No. 13 (As
applicable).

Note: All candidates are required to keep one set photocopy of all the above

documents for your future reference.



